
Anexo IV
Relación de maestros que han desistido de su participación

en el concurso 

003121431
017452074
053003920
018035135
076916838
018046622
029092051
052445189
017743488
018171244
029091590
018049916
025150752
073193611
025447236
017203563
018441124
072964799
029108479
018424635
018010822
016024689
018018898
018045070
072983288
029123429
017446384
017449358
025431762
009319321
073205305
073081233
073081289
025482694
072971574
072973006
029114691
016007358
025471980
017451425
018417716
029102240
072970271
072976859
017449638
018443433

Dni

ALVAREZ
ANDRES
ANDRINO
ARA
ARILLA
ARMENGOL
AZARA
AZNAR
BALA
BARCOS
BARRANCO
BARREU
BARTOLOME
BERDEJO
BLANCO
BLANCO
BLAZQUEZ
BOSQUE
CANALES
CARRASCO
CASBAS
CATALAN
CIVIAC
COLOMA
COMAS
COMENGE
CONDON
CUENCA
DURAN
ENRIQUE
FERRER
FONTOBA
GARCES
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARRIGA
GARRO
GASCA
GIL
GISBERT
GUALLAR
GUILLEN
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDO
IZQUIERDO

P. Apellido

LUCEA
SISAMON
AGUADO
BENTUE
LUNA
BISBAL
ARRUEBO
AYALA
MUÑOZ
AZNAREZ
USON
RIVAS
MILLAN
CARDIEL
CARRERA
MUÑIZ
SORIANO
BEL
POLO
IBAÑEZ
SERAL
MENDOZA
BARRAU
JUSTES
OSANTE
GRACIA
CABALLERO
GONZALEZ
APARICIO
QUIRUELAS
MURO
CAMON
PIAZUELO
ALONSO
ARGUEDAS
ASO
LECUNA
BAZO
GOMEZ
ZUARA
MONTANER
LES
CABRERIZO
SOLANAS
PEREZ
BUJ

S. Apellido

NOELIA
M. PILAR
SILVIA
JAVIER
REBECA
VANESA
M-LUCIA
M. JOSE
BEATRIZ
BEATRIZ
ADELA
ANA ISABEL
M. ISABEL
ALICIA JESUS
ENRIQUE
ROSA MARIA
MAITE
BEATRIZ
EVA
M.DEL PILAR
ROSA ANA
CARMELO
ANTONIA
JORGE
MARTA
MARIA ROSA
ANA BELEN
INMACULADA
M. CANDIDA
OSCAR
LORETO
DIANA
IRIS ELIZABETH
ANA ISABEL
MONICA
MARIA
IÑIGO
M. JOSEFA
MARIA ESTER
PATRICIA
ANA MARIA
JESUS
MARIA TERESA
MARIA
VANESA
NURIA

Nombre



Anexo IV
Relación de maestros que han desistido de su participación

en el concurso 

025472197
017739057
018043785
025448109
018042109
025441098
017201660
029107485
075103019
018427572
017713634
073201316
025165655
018431344
029127451
018040559
073261806
072976622
072980172
025445414
025184984
018029493
017450751
018428755
044202832
025183318
029099360
029123745
014269197
016016295
029099063
018448332
025484551
018012632
018043055
029127335
025480152
017728529
025193497
007226889
025461419
073198982
018009961
018162044

Dni

JUAN
LANA
LARRUY
LATORRE
LATRE
LES
LOBERA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LUCIA
LUESMA
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MIGUEL
MODREGO
MONTES
MORERA
MURILLO
NAVARRO
PALENZUELA
PARDO
PAULES
PEREZ
PERIBAÑEZ
PONCE
QUINTANA
REPOLLES
REVUELTO
RODRIGUEZ
ROYO
ROYO
RUEDA
RUIZ-FLORES
SANAGUSTIN
SANTOLARIA
SANZ
SANZ
SANZ
SERRANO
TALLON
VALIENTE
VIDAL
VIU
VIZCARRA

P. Apellido

LADRON
CONSTANTE
SANTOLARIA
BEL
ESTALLO
VIAMONTE
BEGUE
MARTIN
MORENO
ESTOPIÑAN
MARTINEZ
OTIN
PEREZ
ORTEGA
JIMENEZ
GONZALEZ
MARCO
ESCANERO
VAL
GUTIERREZ
LASO
PALACIN
SANZ
JARABA
MORENO
RUIZ
FILLOLA
RECAJ
PASCUAL
BRUNA
VAQUERO
ASENSIO
BISTUER
OLIVAN
ESCAR
BARRANCO
PARICIO
PARICIO
HERRERO
MEDRANO
SANZ
CANCER
BESCOS
RABAL

S. Apellido

SOFIA DE
M. ASUNCION
MARIA
ANGELES
SILVIA
JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA JOSE
M.MERCEDES
MARIA CONCEPCI
JOSE PEDRO
MARTA
BEATRIZ
MARTA
TERESA
PILAR
FERNANDO
SERGIO
DANIEL
LAURA
ANA ISABEL
EVA PILAR
CRISTINA
BEATRIZ
MARIA ISABEL
JOSE ANTONIO
ANA
M. PILAR
ANA
NOELIA
M PILAR
ANA CRISTINA
Mª PILAR
MARIA
JOSE MANUEL
ANA
ESMERALDA
DAVID
ROBERTO
SANDRA
M. JESUS
PILAR
CONCEPCION
M. PILAR
M. ELENA

Nombre


